Roys Rockets

[image: image1.emf]Estes Little Joe II $80.00

Estes Mercury Atlas $150.00

NCR -Corporal $50.00

Estes Tomcat #2086 $80.00

$25.00

$100.00

$40.00

Titan 3 E Estes $160.00

$90.00

$120.00

Estes Super Nova $15.00

Estes Executioner $35.00

Estes Jetliner  $10.00

Estes Jetliner  $10.00

Estes Conquest  $40.00

Estes Conquest  $40.00

More Rockets Super Viper $40.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.00

$25.00

Sheri's Hot Rockets Saturn 1B $300.00

Tango Papa 3.9" Mars Lander $50.00

cc: Space Plane Semroc KCC-1

Falcon 9 SpaceX

Space Shuttle Semroc KV-38

Vaugn Bros. Ballistic or Bust

Q-Modeling Hawkeye

Astron Spint XL

Astron Spint XL

Astron Skydart II 

Astron Skydart II 
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